Technical Information Sheet
enCOUNTER by BRICKFORM is a countertop system designed
to produce beautifully colored and uniquely formed precast or
cast-in-place countertops. enCOUNTER systems should be used
by professionals that are skilled and trained in the installation of
cast-in-place or precast concrete countertops.
FEATURES
• Can Be Textured And Colored

the enCOUNTER by BRICKFORM Technical Information Sheet.
enPOXY™ by BRICKFORM®  Sealer Suggested Short Form
Specification:
All concrete countertops in the plans and specifications to be sealed
with enPOXY shall be manufactured by BRICKFORM 800-483-9628,
Rancho Cucamonga, CA, 909-484-3399. enPOXY shall be applied,
in accordance with the enCOUNTER by BRICKFORM Technical
Information Sheet.
ORDER SPECIFICATIONS
Product / Item Number
enCOUNTER Countertop Mix    Shipping Weight    Container Size
EN-1000 Gray   50.0 Lbs.     Bags
EN-2000 White
enCOLOR Integral Color  Shipping Weight    Container Size
EC-1066 = enCOLOR 066  28.0 Lbs.        Case
EC-1500 = enCOLOR 500
EC-1920 = enCOLOR 920
EC-1775 = enCOLOR 775
EC-1492 = enCOLOR 492
EC-1417 = enCOLOR 417
EC-1338 = enCOLOR 338
EC-1288 = enCOLOR 288
EC-1242 = enCOLOR 242
enMAGIC Micro-Topping  Shipping Weight   Container Size
EM-4000 Gray   16.0 Lbs.    Case
EM-5000 White
enPOXY Sealer   Shipping Weight   Container Size